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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUQADAS FATIMA

SAJED SHARIF

AAMIR SHAHZAD MALIK

NAVEED ZADA KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN

SHAHID IRFAN

IBRAR AHMED

ADNAN MEHMOOD

ZAHIDA PARVEEN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI

AQEEL AHMED

NASIR ALI

AWAIS SARWER SANDHU

MUHAMMAD ASIF

SONAM GUL

YAR MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

AMIR SULTAN MALIK

FAZAL ZADA KHAN

CH. JAVED IQBAL SAIF

ATTAULLAH

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD CHAUDHARY

RAB NAWAZ

CH. MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RAJA KHAN

MUHAMMAD SARWER SANDHU

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GULAB KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

82500176

82500023

82500354

82500195

82500185

82500092

82500409

82500108

82500454

82500450

82500156

82500007

82500231

82500266

82500009

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

M.B. Din

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY   -  (BS-17)

LAW AND PARLIAMENTTARY AFFAIRS

38 Case #  94F2016
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ATIF BILAL

KASHIF AZEEM

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID YAR

ABIDA NAZIR

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKER ASLAM

NOSHE MALIK

MUHAMMAD KHALID KHOSA

QAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AMIR

JAMSHAID UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD UMER HAYAT

SAJID HUSSAIN SHAH

GHUFRAN AZEEM CHEEMA

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

NASRULLAH KHAN

MOHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NAZIR HUSSAIN

KARIM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD BAQAR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

FATEH MUHAMMAD

MAQSOOD HAYAT

WALAYAT  SHAH

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ALLAH DITTA

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

82500280

82500256

82500098

82500227

82500452

82500169

82500059

82500113

82500379

82500232

82500038

82500035

82500366

82500008

82500077

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

M. GARH

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

JHANG

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY   -  (BS-17)

LAW AND PARLIAMENTTARY AFFAIRS
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

MIAN SARDAR MUHAMMAD

SHUMAILA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASIM RASHID

NAZIA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RASHID (Additional M

RAMNA ZAMAN KHAN

FARRAKH KHAN

HAFIZ KASHIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

RASHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MALIK FATEH MUHAMMAD

MUAHMMAD ZAMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

SHAFIQ AHMAD

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

82500236

82500269

82500135

82500479

82500046

82500080

82500424

82500027

KASUR

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

KASUR

RAJANPUR

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.
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39

40

41

42

43

SEHER NADEEM

KHURRAM SHAHZADA

ZILL-E-HUMA

SAIRA MUGHAL

SAIRA JABEEN

NADEEM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ CHISHTY

RAI SHOUKAT ALI

ABDUL RASHEED

GHULAM ASHGAR

1

2

3

4

5

82500347

82500037

82500312

82500221

82500123

OKARA

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

SAMRA AFSHIN

AMNA JAVED KHAWAJA

HAMID YAR MALIK

SOBIA FATIMA

MEHTAB JABEEN

MUHAMMAD SAJID IRFAN

FARZEEN ILYAS

SHAMA ANDLEEB

SHEHNAZ MANZOOR

NEMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

IRFAN HUSSAIN

FAZAL E HAQ

JAVED AKHTAR KHAWAJA

AHMAD YAR MALIK

MUHAMMAD HANIF

 RAO ALI SHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

FIAZ AHMAD

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MAPAL

GHULAM HAIDER

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

82500107

82500238

82500017

82500209

82500072

82500251

82500121

82500286

82500308

82500413

82500164

82500083

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

LODHRAN

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAHORE

OKARA

OKARA

JHANG

M.B. Din

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

SALMAN NOOR

SHAISTA KANWAL SHAZADI

JAM MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

AKEEL ZAFAR

AMIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

NASIR SALEEM

ALTAF HUSSAIN

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

SAIRA MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAUKET

MALIK MUHAMMAD ISMAIL AWAN

JAM ABDUL QADIR

SARFARAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN

SHAFQAT HAYAT

REHMAT ALI

MOHAMMAD SALEEM

ALLAH YAR

FALIK SHER

GHULAM HUSSAIN

FAZAL MEHMOOD

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

82500391

82500332

82500307

82500014

82500324

82500101

82500207

82500214

82500371

82500006

82500118

82500069

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

M.B. Din

FAISALABAD

M.B. Din

GUJRAT

CHINIOT

OKARA

SARGODHA

JHELUM

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

NAZAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

OMER JAMAL

NAJAM UZ ZAMAN SUBHANI

SUMAIRA KOUSER

FAIZA BATOOL

SARFIRAZ HUSSAIN

UM-E-NOREEN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN

SAMAR IQBAL

SHAHZAD MANZOOR KHAN

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

JUMMAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD  HANIF

BUKHSHEESH AHMAD

ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AMIR

NASAR UD DIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

82500382

82500203

82500050

82500408

82500141

82500042

82500333

82500084

82500064

82500096

82500073

82500168

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

LAYYAH

MULTAN

JHELUM

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

SHABINA LIAQUAT

ASIA BIBI

KHURAM SHAHZAD

ALLAH RAKHA

FOZIA PERVEEN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD ASIF

ZIA MAHMOOD

SANDEELA

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR

FAISAL NAIMAT

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

LIAQUAT ALI

AHMAD BAKHSH KHAN

HABIB UD DIN MOSIN

HAJI GHULAM SARWAR

CH. INAYAT MIRAN

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

AZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BUTA

NAIMAT ALI SHAHID

ALLAH DITTA

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

82500104

82500128

82500062

82500150

82500383

82500436

82500398

82500380

82500218

82500277

82500410

82500010

LAHORE

LAYYAH

M.B. Din

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

LAHORE

M.B. Din

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

AAMIR NAZIR

SADAQAT ALI

ASIF NAZIR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN BABER

GHULAM HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD MUSSAWAR ASHRAF

ZIA UL HAQ

JAVEED SADDIQUE

SOBIA JABBAR

EHTSHAM-UR-RAHEEM

NADIA BASHIR

NAZIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NAZIR AHMAD MIRZA

MAHER DIN

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

NOOR-UL-ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMD SADDIQUE

ABDUL JABBAR

SIRAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

82500362

82500279

82500293

82500106

82500088

82500132

82500213

82500375

82500465

82500100

82500093

82500011

LAHORE

KASUR

GUJRAT

KHANEWAL

SARGODHA

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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104

105

106

107

ABDUL MANAN

JAVED IQBAL GUJJAR

AFREEN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN JABBAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL GUJJAR

RAJA SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

ABDUL JABBAR KHAN

66

67

68

69

82500317

82500066

82500082

82500136

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

NASIR QURAISH

RAI AWAIS KHALID KHAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

RABIA ISHAQ

ALLAH BUX

SHIRAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD IBRAR

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD QURAISH (LATE)

RAI KHALID MAHMOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

GHULAM QADIR

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

82500016

82500022

82500028

82500040

82500055

82500067

82500068

82500116

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

JHANG

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

OKARA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

SHUMAILA

QAISER MANSOOR

ABDUL SATTAR

KHAWAR SHAFI

MEHVISH SHAREEF

NAZIM SAJJAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

KASHIF ABBAS AMIN

SAIF ULLAH

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD FAZAL

GHOUS BAKHSH

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MIAN MUHAMMAD AMIN

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

82500119

82500131

82500200

82500245

82500335

82500341

82500389

82500422

82500423

GUJRANWALA

NANKANA
SAHIB

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

CHAKWAL

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


